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SMT. D. G. AGRAWAL MEMORIAL SR. SEC. SCHOOL 
VARADIPADA, CHINCHPADA, TAL, NAVAPUR DIST. NANDURBAR, MAHARASHTRÀ 

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) 2025-2026 

Biju K Abraham 

Vinod Kumar PM 

Shital Jibhau Ahire 

Nandini Gopal Marathe 

Nitin Bapu Rajput 

Name 

Niru Narayan Suthar 

Swapnali Jagdish Desale 

Mahima Manesh Gavit 

Hemant Banvarilal Sharma 

Anil Ramesh Patil 

Jaypalsing Rajput 

Designation 

Chair Person 

Vice-Chair Person 

Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Occupation 

Principal 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

House wife 

Teacher 

Business 

Business 

AFFL.NO 
1130197 

Teacher 

Mobile No. 

7798496551 

7907982813 

977736820 

9673920266 

8007122741 

9545654076 

7875525065 

9403261340 

9922722511 

8208617668 

9763379212 

PRINCIPÁL 
Smt.Dharmibai Gigraj Agrawal 

Memorial Sr.Sec.School 
Chinchpada(MH)425417 

CHINCY 
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