SMT. D. G. AGRAWAL MEMORIAL SR. SEC. SCHOOL

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) 2025-2026

S.N.	Name	Designation	Occupation	Mobile No.
1	Biju K Abraham	Chair Person	Principal	7798496551
2	Vinod Kumar PM	Vice-Chair Person	Teacher	7907982813
3	Shital Jibhau Ahire	Secretary	Teacher	977736820
4	Nandini Gopal Marathe	Member	Teacher	9673920266
5	Nitin Bapu Rajput	Member	Teacher	8007122741
6	Niru Narayan Suthar	Member	Teacher	9545654076
7	Swapnali Jagdish Desale	Parent Member	House wife	7875525065
8	Mahima Manesh Gavit	Parent Member	Teacher	9403261340
9	Hemant Banvarilal Sharma	Parent Member	Business	9922722511
10	Anil Ramesh Patil	Parent Member	Business	8208617668
11	Jaypalsing Rajput	Parent Member	Teacher	9763379212

NRIA

PRINCIPAL Smt.Dharmibai Gigraj Agrawal Memorial Sr.Sec.School Chinchpada(MH)425417